AgroHof.[3 i

Francini F-120

5 m one axle trailer with 7 ton capacity and rear tipping, mechanical braking

system

Parameters

Name

Width

Height
Length
Capacity (kg)

Weight

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/f23-
2115

Unit
2400 mm
600 mm
5000 mm
7000 kg

1990 kg

FRANCINI has represented the synonym of extremely reliable agricultural trailers: an extremely wide range that includes all kind of trailers,

including tippers and machines for spraying and weeding.

Rigidity and reliability have a specific meaning for FRANCINI:

- widely experimented and constantly updated construction systems

- pieces individually handled in every detail and subject to strict controls

- a wide range of standard products capable of satisfying all needs in terms of transport

- flexibility and adaptability of the product to individual requirements (within the limits)

The price includes:

- Flexible pipe with quick coupling
- Deck made with chequered plate

- Rear board with opening above

Capacity (kg):

- 285/70 - 19.5 Total homolog mass: 5000 Total Potencial mass: 7000

-12.5/80 - 15.3 14PR Total homolog mass: 5000 Total Potencial mass: 7500
- 13.0/65 - 18 16PR Total homolog mass: 5000 Total Potencial mass: 8500
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